
United States Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Indiana

Professional Fees Report for Calendar Year 2017
Summary of Record In Accordance With Rule 2013(b)

Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2016

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2016

$132,244.41 $7,201.42Adelsperger and Kleven LLP

$184,215.00 $5,507.03Adelsperger, Douglas

$4,446.00 $114.00Aylstock, Bailey, Burnett, Junell, Potts and Witk

$2,876.00Baden, Gage and Schroeder, LLC

$38,000.00 $11,934.37Baron and Budd PC

$3,420.00 $492.31Barton Law Firm

$5,660.09 $713.46Blackburn and Green

$28,035.77 $956.63Boyn, Gary

$121,153.62 $6,775.69Bradley, Joseph

$41,701.25 $639.14Chosnek, Edward

$7,381.50 $504.41Clark, Love and Hutson, G.P.

$12,038.75Cornerstone CPA Group LLP

$41,467.50Daniel L. Freeland and Associates PC

$77,026.40 $4,225.48DuBois, David

$3,408.20 $786.34Escue, Duke

$51,566.20 $22,984.32Freeland, Daniel

$2,166.45 $82.73Glaser, Steven

$7,122.97Goldman, Ezra

$56,931.36 $8,018.04Gouveia, Gordon

$90,090.75 $6,094.09Haller and Colvin

$132,070.77 $4,791.92Homann, Jacqueline

$29,214.14 $3,460.25Hornsby, Leslie

$82,248.74 $5,517.15Hoyt Fischer, Rebecca

$5,000.00 $1,328.80Hubley, Nathaniel

$211.46Interlogic Outsourcing, Inc.

$623.33Jonelis, William

$25,899.50 $527.65Jones Obenchain LLP

$6,180.00 $45.00Kilmer, Voorhees and Laurick

$393,888.27 $33,744.14Kleven, Yvette



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2016

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2016

$34,948.00 $7,068.01Kopack, John

$154,760.00 $3,857.23Kos and Associates

$10,666.67Kraemer, Andrew

$50,404.00Laderer and Fischer PC

$3,420.00 $14.72London, Michael

$9,690.80 $300.00LTS CPA Group, LLC

$6,666.67Luka, Paul

$27,315.60 $169.81Manning and Gonzalez PC

$30,800.00Manning and Mouratides PC

$52,383.33 $4,985.08Manning, Kenneth

$1,166.67 $410.88McCready, Michael

$3,450.00McMahon and Associates

$3,333.33 $910.18Molchin, Chase

$12,210.00 $556.54Molnar-Boncela, Catherine

$1,200.00 $59.72Myers, Christopher

$2,100.00Mysliwy, Teresa

$7,960.15 $766.33Oand#039;Shea, Daniel

$625.00Ondrovich, Richard

$2,460.50 $74.50Pulaski Law Firm, PLLC

$59,513.85 $1,361.07Ransel, J.

$100,991.89 $7,138.11Roach, Dustin

$112,253.00 $2,411.96Rothberg Logan and Warsco LLP

$25,194.00 $646.00Sanders PhillipsGrossman, LLC

$5,456.04Sarkisian, Gregory

$5,819.50Schrier, James

$125,000.00 $16,416.44Sean M. Houlihan and Todd A. Smith

$203,076.78 $16,292.43Seifert, Martin

$10,666.66 $22.35Stucky, Timothy

$19,607.90 $1,164.19SY Law Corp

$2,072.58Thomas R. Tibble and Cheryl G. Wesler, CPAan

$1,912.50 $6.56Van Gilder and Trzynka PC

$5,333.33 $255.00Vis, Nathan

$4,109.00 $60.14Warrick and Boyn LLP

$169,749.20 $4,626.01Warsco, Mark



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2016

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2016

$20,866.54 $1,553.41Wright, Kimberly

$48,270.31 $3,920.28Yoon, Stacia


